

PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 64329914

Data publicarii 15.12.21 Coduri CPV 31681410-0

Pretul estimativ: 4.099,04 RON - 4.099,04 RON

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE: 1. STLC5W LANT.5/3W 6000K 3.7V 2AH 4H IP44 - 2 BUC X 79.8319 RON/BUC = 159.66 RON 2. STLC5W LAMPA INSTALATOR 5/W 6500K 3.7V 2AH 4.4H - 2 BUC X 155.4622 RON/BUC = 310.92 RON 3. MYYM 3X2.5 - 35 ML X 4.3697 RON/ML = 152.94 RON 4. CANAL CABLU ADEZIV 25X25 - 36 ML X 2.5210 RON/ML = 90.76 RON 5. SDN3000421 PR.DUBLA - 2 BUC X 15.9664 RON/BUC = 31.33 RON 6. ALSU PR.D.PT+CP - 4 BUC X 9.6639 RON/BUC = 38.66 RON 7. PREL.4P/3M+I ALB STROHM - 2 BUC X 21.0084 RON/BUC = 42.02 RON 8. SDN5800121 RAMA ALBA - 1 BUC X 2.9412 RON/BUC = 2.94 RON 9. SDN0300121 COMUTATOR - 1 BUC X 11.7647 RON/BUC = 11.76 RON 10. TOTAL PACHET: DOZA KT250/LNB 234*176*68 RIGIPS - 5 BUC X 18.4874 RON/BUC = 92.44 RON 11. DOZA KO125/1L 155X155X64 RIGIPS - 5 BUC X 9.2437 RON/BUC = 46.22 RON 12. MED ELG PT PR.D CP - 158 - 1 BUC X 14.2857 RON/BUC = 14.29 RON 13. CAPAC DOZA D80T - 2 BUC X 0.6723 RON/BUC = 1.34 RON 14. CHINGA ANCORARE CU CLICHET 50MM/8M - 2 BUC X 105.0420 RON/BUC = 210.08 RON 15. UPS MICROPOWER QUER - 2 BUC X 419.3277 RON/BUC = 838.66 RON 16. CAB.10M - 1 BUC X 13.4454 RON/BUC = 13.45 RON 17. CAB.15M - 1 BUC X 18.4874 RON/BUC = 18.49 RON 18. CAB.20M - 1 BUC X 21.0084 RON/BUC = 21.01 RON 19. MGF67500-A VOLTMETRU 500V 72X72MM - 4 BUC X 52.9412 RON/BUC = 211.76 RON 20. ABB SH203L-C10 10A/3 - 1 BUC X 36.1345 RON/BUC = 36.13 RON 21. HI HDM3160N12533XX 3P 125A 60KA FIX - 1 BUC X 209.2437 RON/BUC = 209.24 RON 22. MYF 10 - 20 ML X 5.7983 RON/ML = 115.97 RON 23. MYF 16 - 5 ML X 8.3613 RON/ML = 41.81 RON